

MAY 14 2019

Permit #	19-415
Date:	8/1/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinances regarding same.		•	
Job Location 46 Somerset	Hills Fairburn GA 302	213 Subdivision Fairways at I	Durham Lakes Lot # 137
Property Owner: Kerley Far	nily Homes	Zoning Classific	ation
Width of Lot:	130'	Width of Building:	53'6"
Depth of Lot:	65'	Length of Building:	44'9"
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,716 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.193
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain Corne Phone Number 770-792-5	er Marietta GA 30066	License	#: RLQA002422
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS 1. A site plan drawn at a sith e lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and positions are protection with the site plan and requirements of the Communication and positions are provided in the communication and the communication and the communication and the communication are provided in the communication and the communication and the communication are provided in the com	SMUST BE SUBMITTED ALC scale of 1"=20', which ac nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours a and erosion control platal/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and sediment Control; and	courately shows the lot itselected by shows the lot itselected by the combined with	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	nances governing work personal granting of a Site Devel	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	<u>52</u>	DATE 5/3/19
Site Development Plan Approval 4. John Date 7-31-19			-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1000000	
		1,950,00	



MAY 14 2019

Permit #	19-416
Date:	8/1/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinances regarding same.			
Job Location 48 Somerset	Hills Fairburn GA 302	213 Subdivision Fairways at	Durham Lakes Lot # 138
Property Owner: Kerley Fan		Zoning Classific	
		······································	
Width of Lot:	116'	Width of Building:	49'0"
Depth of Lot:	63'	Length of Building:	42'5"
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,310 sq ft 5'
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	25' 25'	Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	
General Contractor: Marvin E. Kerley License #: RLQA002422 Address: 750 Chastain Corner Marietta GA 30066 Phone Number 770-792-5500 Cell #:			
1 HOHE NUMBER	iouu .	OGII Tr.	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION: 1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of			
related requirements.	-	2 2	·
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE _5/3/19			
Site Development Plan Approval Harvey Holles Date 7-31-19			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



MAY 14 2019

Permit #	19-417
Date:	8/1/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 93 Castle Rock Fairburn GA 30213		Subdivision Fairways at Durham Lakes Lot # 151	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classification	
		•	
Width of Lot:	119'	Width of Building:	54'6"
Depth of Lot:	65'	Length of Building:	52'0"
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,722 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.179
General Contractor: Marvin E. Kerley License #: RLQA002422 Address: 750 Chastain Corner Marietta GA 30066			
Phone Number 770-792-5	5500	_ Cell #:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	at a scale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site improvate a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours at and erosion control plant of the grading plan). Ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and ead and examined this approaches governing work progranting of a Site Development of any other state or	curately shows the lot itselevements, easements, water is may be combined with an interval of no more that a trawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be preposediment Control Ordinan oplication and know the same reformed under this permit opment Permit does not preposed to the same present the	f, the location of the house or tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; I' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgians to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
Site Development Plan App	l	<i>les</i> Date 7-31	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	•
Total Amount Due		\$ 1050 M	



MAY 14 2019

Permit #_	19-418
Date: 🖇	11/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 91 Castle Ro	ck Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision Fairways at I	Durham Lakes Lot # 152
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classific	ation
Width of Lot:	119'	Width of Building:	43'0"
Depth of Lot:	65'	Length of Building:	50'0"
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,717 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.179
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain Corne Phone Number 770-792-58	r Marietta GA 30066	License =	#; RLQA002422
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS 1. A site plan drawn at a set the lot, the driveway are setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and procession with the site plan and and are set to the lot.	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC cale of 1"=20', which ac nd any other site impro- at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours at and erosion control plan for the grading plan). ty's Soil Erosion and S	curately shows the lot itself evements, easements, wat his may be combined with an interval of no more that of drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER f, the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	ances governing work p granting of a Site Develo ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	ST	DATE 5/3/19
Site Development Plan App		Date 7-3/	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1050 00	



Permit#	19-419
Date:	8/1/19

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Fairburn	. C & 00010	
o O − l+ − − 1	I GA 30213	
n Schoo		
ioice. DE	A EMC Security	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	There are an area and a second	
. NVV, St	JWailee GA 30024	
ul-waten	Master License #: LVU4	04754
Transplanter for		
NO.		<u>NO</u>
	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
100	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	50 + H.P.	······································
	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
	§	NO
<u>NO.</u>		
	Over 25 K.W.	
To the second second	· [recording the state of the stat
NO I	SIGNS	NO.
		NO :
	(Misc.)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	<u> </u>	
	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO
		NO
9). [::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	400 to 1,000 Watt	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	MISC.	NO.
designation of the contract of		
NO.	Swimming Pools	
NO.	Mobile Homes	
NO.		
	NO.	NO. MOTORS



Total Amount Due

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	19-420
Date:	8/6/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

JUN 1 1 2019

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and cramanos regarding			
Job Location 47 Somerset Hills		Subdivision_Durham_Lake	es Fairway Unit III Lot # 44
Property Owner: Silverstone R	esidential, LLC	Zoning Classifica	ation <u>PD</u>
Width of Lot:	65.00	Width of Building:	50'
Depth of Lot:	159.451	Length of Building:	60'
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	4,029
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	0.23
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0,23
General Contractor: Silver	stone Residential LLC	License :	#: RBCO 005787
	Alpharetta, GA 30005		
Phone Number 678,764.739		Cell #: 678.899.0300 P	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm
1 (101) (144) (150) <u>078,704,732</u>			
the lot, the driveway ar setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and processing contours and processing the city with the site plan and/requirements of the City Manual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordin	cale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site improved as scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours a and erosion control plant for the grading plan). The control is sediment Control; and and examined this appares governing work is an examined work in the angles governing work is an examined this appares governing work is an examined this apparent the examined the	curately shows the lot itselevements, easements, wat his may be combined with an interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be preposediment Control Ordinan optication and know the same performed under this permit	O' (this plan may be combine ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgi are to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
related requirements.	ons of any other state or	opment Permit does not pre	uction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GNATURE: 1 CLY CO	K) I C V	DATE <u>6.7.19</u>
Site Development Plan App	roval Harvey Sol	le Date 7-31	-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	

1,950,00



Total Amount Due

FAIRBURN CITY HALL **56 MALONE ST** FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	121
Date: <u>8/6/</u>	19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

JUN 1 1 2019

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinarious regarding earne.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Job Location 49 Somerset Hi	lls	Subdivision Durham Lake	es Fairway Unit III Lot # 45
Property Owner: Silverstone		Zoning Classifica	• •
Width of Lot:	65.00 '	Width of Building:	50'
Depth of Lot:	160.00	Length of Building:	44'
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,707
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5 '
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.24
General Contractor: Silver		License i	#: <u>RBCO 005787</u>
Address: PO Box 2423	Alpharetta, GA 30005	Coll #: <79 900 0200 P	
Phone Number <u>678,764,73</u>	92	Cell #: <u>678.899.0300</u> P	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm
the lot, the driveway as setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	cale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site improva at a scale of 1"=20' (the coposed new contours a and erosion control plant for the grading plan). ty's Soil Erosion and state of the grading plan.	ccurately shows the lot itself ovements, easements, water his may be combined with t an interval of no more that n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	f, the location of the house of ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate the two (2) feet; of (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgi
provisions of laws and ordir specified herein or not. The	granting of a Site Develops of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre local law regulating constru	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of
į.	/ 0_	01	
Site Development Plan App	proval Harvey St	Los Date 7	-31-19
Submittal #	Submittal # /	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	

\$

1,950,00



Total Amount Due

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

JUN 1 1 2019

Permit #	19-422
Date:	8/6/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws

and ordinances regarding same.			
Job Location 2015 Broadmo	oor Way	Subdivision Durham Lake	es Fairway Unit III Lot # 69
Property Owner: Silverstone	•	Zoning Classifica	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Width of Lot:	65.00 '	Width of Building:	50'
Depth of Lot:	159.84	Length of Building:	44'
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,707
Front Yard Set-Back	25 '	Side Yard Set-Back	5 '
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.24
General Contractor: Silve	erstone Residential, LLC	License #	#: <u>RBCO 005787</u>
Address: PO Box 2423			
Phone Number 678,764.73		Cell #: _678.899.0300 P	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm
	774		CIAINT AGORES CAN TRYING STOTH
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C	scale of 1"=20', which act and any other site improvate at a scale of 1"=20' (the proposed new contours at and erosion control plated or the grading plan).	ccurately shows the lot itself ovements, easements, wate his may be combined with it an interval of no more thar in drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the se and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	nances governing work per granting of a Site Develors of any other state or	pplication and know the sam performed under this permit to opment Permit does not pres local law regulating constru	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to
CONTINUING	NORATORE. TOWN	5 / ////	DATE 0.1.17
Site Development Plan App	proval / //hrvey for	<u>llu</u> Date 7-3	1-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10	0.00 per each	\$	

\$



Permit#	19-423
Date:	8/6/19

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 7/20	Magnolia Ln Fail	^6v^1/9\$ubdivision	Lot#
Property Owner: De Me 40.	C Tuev	Zoning Classifica	
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	
Describe work: Roof re	placement		7
•			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	1 1 1 1	Total Sq. Ft. Shingle Sq.	F+: 36
Material of Roof:	Nood/shingles	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE B	RICK MASONARY BRICK
	<u> </u>		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor: White		GA LIC #:	2019-02412
Address: 12319 Vefes	ans Memorial	HWY Donglads.	11e GA 30134.
Phone: <u>678-217-577</u>	<u>4 </u>		,
Subcontractors:	1		
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ch Job Personally. We Require Prod	of they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FOR	MALAMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL C	OF THE CITY, FAILURE TO S	SECURE MAY RESULT IN STO	P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING F	REVOCATION OF PERMIT A	ND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOR	OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	H THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTR	ACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	D VOID IF WORK OR CONS	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N	OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIO	OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read	d and overnined this one	liastian and know the same	
provisions of laws and ordinar	u anu exammeu mis app ices governing work ner	formed under this nermit w	e to be true and correct. All
specified herein or not. The g	granting of a Building P	ermit does not presume to	give authority to violate or
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law	regulating construction or	the performance of related
requirements.	1/		•
	MARUDE (>Henry	00///18
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE: //		DATE <u>08/6//9</u>
Plan Approval N/A	Dannit Annua	10 Hanne 811	Data 8/17/10
rian Approvat 774	Permit Appro	val 1714/VCJ () YOU'S	Date 8/13/19
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 🕦 🕪	work s	tarted Without	permit
	#80,C	0 x 2 = \$ 166,1	OO'



Permit # 19-424

Date: 8-7-/9

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 168	Fair View Dr-	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner:	19 Kile	Zoning Classific	ation
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$ 7985.0c)
Describe work: Koof	Religionen	•	
		-	
INTERES OF LOCAL		VACUAL COUNTY	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	·
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	WOOD COMPINATION S	Heated Sq. Ft:	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK WASONARY BRICK
L			
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	•
Rear Yard Set-Back	•		
,	-		
General Contractor: 2	etroc Roofing	ZAC GA LIC #	
Address: 87056 allo	att Rd. la meto ba:	30261	
Phone: 770-231-			
	1		
Subcontractors:	1		
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing)		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be	State Licensed And Must Permit Each		roof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LI	STED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	DRMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
			OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR E	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CON	RACTOR
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL			
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	ON OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
		; 	
			mo to be twice and convect. All
provisious of laws and ordin			me to be true and correct. All
	nances governing work perf	formed under this permit	will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. Th	nances governing work perf se granting of a Building Pe	formed under this permit ermit does not presume	will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or
specified herein or not. Th	nances governing work perf se granting of a Building Pe	formed under this permit ermit does not presume	will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of an requirements.	nances governing work perfice granting of a Building Pering other state or local law	formed under this permit ermit does not presume	will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or or the performance of related
specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of an	nances governing work perfice granting of a Building Pering other state or local law	formed under this permit ermit does not presume	will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or
specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of an requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER S.	nances governing work perfect granting of a Building Perfect of Indian Perfect Grant Indian Ignature:	formed under this permit ermit does not presume regulating construction of	will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or or the performance of related DATE 8-7-19
specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of an requirements.	nances governing work perfee granting of a Building Perfect of Industrial IGNATURE: Permit Approximately	formed under this permit ermit does not presume regulating construction of the constru	will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or or the performance of related DATE 8-7-/9 Date 8/12/19
specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of an requirements. CONTRACTOR/OWNER S.	nances governing work perfect granting of a Building Perfect or local law IGNATURE: Permit Appro	formed under this permit ermit does not presume regulating construction of the constru	will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or or the performance of related DATE 8-7-/9 Date 8/12/19



Permit#	19-425
Date: S	18/19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Property Address: 1000 Logistics Center	Drive, Fairburn, GA
Property Owner: <u>18296 Fairburn Warehous</u>	e - Google, Inc.
HVAC Contractor: RJ Mechanical, Inc.	Master License # <u>CN208819</u>
Address of Contractor3153 Bellwood Drive Birmingham, AL 35243	Telephone #: 205-968-0991
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units 18	# of Units
Name CAMBRIDGE	Name
Model # SA250	Model #
BTU 750, 000	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM 1200	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units し 子	# of Units
H.P. @ 15-7, SHP 2-311P	Sq. Feet
CFM 15-40,000 2-10,000	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units 18	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe: 4500 MBH	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	I
Briefly Summarize the Job: INSTALL Heating a	nd vertilation for Larchouse
(Estimated Job Cost) \$1,217,500.00 (Po	ermit Fee) 3 701.00
Signature of Applicant:	Date: July 15, 2019



Permit #	19-426
Date:	3/8/19

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: _	Google	J	ob Loca	tion Addres	s: 1000 Lo	gistics Cent	er Drive	
Project Name Inter	ior Works		_Lot # <u>1</u>	77 (9th District)		g Distric		
General Contracto	or: JE Dung		on Oany		GA Lic#:	GCC	<u> () ()() ()</u>	165
Address: <u>২5.5</u> ং	5 Cumberland	1 RKWY SE AHA	nta G	<u> 4 3033</u>	<u> </u>			
Phone Number/	(770)551-8	7欠3 [▽] Cell #: _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_Fax #: _			
Width of Lot:		Varies		Heated Fl		5,000		
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		148 acres (6.447e+6 squ		Total Floo		1,127,5		
Front Yard Set-B	ack 50/25	Side Yard Set-Ba	ack	25	Rear Y	ard Set-	Back 2	25
Check One			Sewag	e 🗸	Sep	tic		
Exterior Material				Tilt-up pre-	cast concrete			
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ 5,000,000	Ö						
Date of Mayor & C	Council		LDP	# & Date	of			
Approval			Арр	roval				
	: *		-					
Subcontractors:	COMMERCIA	L TRADES MUST	BE PE			WORK E	BEGINS.	
Electrical					Phone:			
Plumbing					Phone:		- \ \	
HVAC					Phone:			
	tors Must Be State Li	censed And Must Permit B	Each Job P	ersonally. Prod	of of license is	requirea.		
Trade Permits:	Permit #	Data	Tr	ade				Date
Trade	Permit #	Date		ner	Pe	rmit #		
Electric						***		
HVAC				ner				
Plumbing				her				
Other			Ot	her				
I hereby certify that laws and ordinance granting of a Buildin	R WORK IS SUSPEN I have read and Is governing work Ing Permit does no	ND VOID IF WORK OR O IDED OR ABANDONED F examined this applic performed under this of presume to give au rformance of related i	OR A PER ation and s permit thority to	NOD OF 3 MON thow the s will be comp violate or c	NTHS AT ANY same to be lied with w	TIME AFT true and hether sp rovisions	correct. A ecified he of any oth	All provisions or rein or not. The her state or loca
CONTRACTOR/O	OWNER SIGNA	ATURE:	M			DA	ATE <u>2</u>	-28-19
Plan Approval		Permit A	pproval			D	ate	
Temporary Pole	1 \$	Do Do	rmanent	Electric		\$		The state of the s
Water Tap (Based o			wer Tap	-ioviio		\$		
Utility Deposit	\$	Pe	rmit Fee			\$ 12	735	
Plan Review (45% o	f Permit Fee)	7,030.75 Fir	re Mars	hal Review	ა	\$	50,	00
	4	of the second						

FEB 28 8



JUL - 2 2019

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

WARNING: Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

Job Type New Add-on Plumbing Contract	X Resident Commer	cial	Check ×	Sewer Type City Sewer County Sewer	Gheck
Plumbing Contract			X	County Sewer	1
Plumbing Contract	PURE FIRE PROTECT	LIUN			
Mudicas di Collia	tor: 150 Huddleston Roa	d Suite 600 Peacht	ree City, GA 30	Master License #: CL00 Telephone:	00627 / CC000924 61
		eservices and especial constraints of process	pull structured for school control		
	ltem	Quantity		ltem	Quantity
Area Surfac			Laundry T		
Backflow P	reventor		Roof Drain	<u>ነ ፡ </u>	
Bar Sink			Sewer		
Basin			Shower.		
Bidet			Sink		
Dishwashe			Slop Sink		
Disposal			Tub/Bath		ļ
Drinking Fo	untain		Urinals		
Floor Drain				oncealed Gas Pipe)	<u> </u>
			Washing I	Machine	1
Fresh Air T					·
Fresh Air T Furnace Op			Water Clo	set	
Fresh Air T Furnace Op Hub Drain			Water Clo Water Hea	set ater (200K BTU & Over)*	
Fresh Air T Furnace Op Hub Drain HVAC Trap			Water Clo Water Hea Water Line	set hter (200K BTU & Over)* e	
Fresh Air T Furnace Op Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor	ening		Water Clo Water Hea Water Line Fire Spri	set ater (200K BTU & Over)* e nklers	108
Fresh Air T Furnace Op Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor		on permit from	Water Clo Water Hea Water Line Fire Spri	set ater (200K BTU & Over)* e nklers	108
Fresh Air T Furnace Op Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and a	bove require installations Job: Add new fir	e sprinkler sy	Water Clo Water Hea Water Line Fire Spri the Georgia	set hter (200K BTU & Over)* e nklers Department of Labor hting at 1'-0" above gra	de
Fresh Air T Furnace Op Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor *200K and a	bove require installations Job: Add new fir	e sprinkler sy	Water Clo Water Hea Water Line Fire Spri the Georgia	set hter (200K BTU & Over)* e nklers Department of Labor	de

weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 19-428

Date: 8/9/19

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

D	COLOR CLICE OF COLVENING CHT	
Project Address: 110 04	armon chase or featible Vision C-149	Lot #
Property Owner:/ Type of plans submitted	Zoning Classific , Estimated Construction	
Describe work:	Ze Drice men +	in Cost. a. 161.000
Beddibe Work. SOCF	Ke bracer 1601	
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE I	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		
,		
General Contractor: 1/-		
Address: 5950 (100)	<u>ged creen Rd. Peachties Con</u>	ners GA 30092
Phone: 770 559 16	03	
Carles and transfer		
Subcontractors:	Phone:	
Plumbing	Phone:	
HVAC	Phone:	
	ite Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Pr	oof they are licensed,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING F	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STO REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PER	JP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR IOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
	H THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	
THE DECOME NUMBER OF THE AND	D VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS I	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN C
	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.		
I hereby certify that I have read	d and examined this application and know the san	ne to be true and correct. All
specified herein or not. The	ices governing work performed under this permit v granting of a Building Permit does not presume t	will be complied with whether
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law regulating construction of	or the performance of related
requirements.	6)	•
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE: Jacof un guidi	DATE
Plan Approval NA	Permit Approval Harvey Stolles	Date 8/18/19
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 160	2,00 work started w/our \$1 80.00 x 2 = \$1	t permit
	. \$ 80.00 X 2 = 3	166,00



56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	19-429
Date:	8/9/19

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: _	Hiep Pha	۱)	Job Location Add	ress: 8030	Senoia Ri); Suit 300, Failebur
					ng District	19th (1)
	Project Name Nail Salon at Fairburn Commons Lot # 12 & 27 Zoning District 9th 30 General Contractor: Mike Johnson CHINHOYI GA Lic #:					
Address:	······································	rion & Develop	MAINT NC 82	41 Old Fed	eral Rd M	Jonta omera AL 3604
Phone Number	334-271	3000 will Cell		03+2260		-58PM
Width of Lot: 5	720 BUFOR	D HWY XDOON		ricor Area:		05c f+
Lot Size (sq. ft.)	1920 Saft		A3007 Total FI	oor Area:	192	10 as fr
Front Yard Set-B	ack 50ft	Side Yard Set-E			ard Set-Bac	k 30ft
Check One			Sewage X	Sep	tic	
Exterior Material		Brick 4 Sh	OCO.			
Estimated Cost to	Build: \$ 10	O.000.0				
	,					
Date of Mayor & 0	Council		LDP# & Date	e of		
Approvai			Approval			
					WORK 550	****
Subcontractors:	COMMERCIA	L TRADES MUS	T BE PERMITTED		WORK BEG	INS.
Electrical	· ········			Phone:		
Plumbing				Phone:		`
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contract	tors Must Be State Lic	ensed And Must Permit	Each Joh Personaliv. P		required.	
Trade Permits:	toto iriuoi Do Guilo En	On Door Pale Made Comme			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Trade	Permit #	Date	Trade	Pe	rmit#	Date
Electric			Other			
HVAC			Other			
Plumbing			Other			
Other			Other			
		2				
THIS PERMIT IF CONSTRUCTION OR	BECOMES NULL AN	ID VOID IF WORK OR I IFD OR ABANDONED I	CONSTRUCTION AUTH FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MI	ORIZED IS NOT ONTHS AT ANY	COMMENCED TIME AFTER W	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR ORK IS STARTED
I hereby certify that	I have read and e	xamined this applic	cation and know the	same to be t Inited with wh	rue and corre lether specifie	ct. All provisions of dherein or not. The
granting of a Buildin	a Permit does not	presume to give at	ithority to violate or	cancel the pro	ovisions of an	y other state or local
law regulating const	ruction or the per	ormance of related	requirements.			1.1
CONTRACTOR/C	MAINIED CLONIAT	rupe. H	zoph		DATE	6/6/19
CONTRACTOR/C	WINER SIGNA	UNE.				-/-/-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1/4	c/1/		1 17/10
Plan Approval	4. JAlles	Permit A	pproval _///	4 86KB	2 Date _	6-2-4717
Temporary Pole	\$		rmanent Electric		\$	
Water Tap (Based or	ı size) \$		wer Tap		13/60	00
Utility Deposit Plan Review (45% of	Permit Fee) \$		rmit Fee ne Marshal New	i ew	- i	00
Flait Navian (45% O					1 Y 1 VV	<u> </u>
TOTAL AMOUNT	PAID W LO	02.00				

7'5 call Charlien 833534!



FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 19-430

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 2250 Village Gre	en Dr			
Property Owner: AN derson McCn	ay			
HVAC Contractor: Reliable Hearing & Air	Master License # (N 210 318			
Address of Contractor: 1305 Chastain Rd Kennesaw GA	_Telephone #: 70 594 9969			
Kennesaw G-A	- 30144			
Heating Units # of Units Name van e Model # S S X 1 - 100 BTU (20000) Heat Loss CFM	Refrig/AC Units # of Units Name Tand Model # 4 TR 4030 Tons 272 Heat Gain CFM			
Fans	Grease Hoods			
# of Units	# of Units			
H.P.	Sq. Feet Size of Vent			
OTM				
Control of the Contro	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe # of Units	Gas Range Outlets # of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe:	0. 04.00			
Briefly Summarize the Job: R_{c} R				
	Date, <u>Restrict</u>			



Permit # 19-431

Date: 8 / 9 / 19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 150 Splitwood	Lane			
Property Owner: Chestar Bro				
HVAC Contractor: Reliable Heaching & Air	·			
Address of Contractor: 1305 Chastain Rokennesaw 6430	/Telephone #:			
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units			
# of Units Name TRANC	# of Units Name Tran-			
Model # 5 58X1 8060	Name Tran-1 Model# LTTP4030			
BTU 19000	Tons 2'/2			
Heat Loss	Heat Gain			
CFM	CFM			
	The state of the s			
Fans # of Units	Grease Hoods			
H.P.	# of Units Sq. Feet			
CFM	Size of Vent			
	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe	Gas Range			
	Outlets			
# of Units	# of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe:				
Briefly Summerize the Joh: Radioco Finance & Affi				
(Estimated Job Cost) \$6,100 (Permit Fee) \$68,00				
(Estimated Job Cost) D 6, 100 (Permit Fee) D 6000				
Signature of Applicant:				
- Jan. / 1 1				



Permit #_		9-432
Date:	8	qiq

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>Notice</u> : This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 190 Woodland	Hills Dr			
Property Owner: Vera Walker				
HVAC Contractor: Reliable Heating & Aw	Master License # <u>CD210318</u>			
Address of Contractor: 1305 Chastain Rd Kennesaw GA	Telephone #:			
Kennesaw GA	30144			
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units			
aー # of Units ス	# of Units 2			
Name Trave	Name Trans			
Model # TEM4AOC36 TEM4AO24	Model # 477R4036 4177R4024			
BTU 6 01000 5000V	Tons 3 # 9			
Heat Loss	Heat Gain			
CFM	CFM			
Fans	Grease Hoods			
# of Units	# of Units			
H.P.	Sq. Feet			
CFM	Size of Vent			
Property of Land Control of the Cont	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe	Gas Range			
•	Outlets			
# of Units	# of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe:				
	,			
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace two Air Handlers & Heat Pumps				
(Estimated Job Cost) \$9,750 or (Permit Fee) \$77.00				
Signature of Applicant: 97-19				
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of				



	19-433
Date: <u> </u>	112/19

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

i his is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.
Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a
structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan
and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 1055 Vintage Ct. Fairburn 30213		Subdivision Fairways at Durham Lakes Lot # 18		
Property Owner: Sonya M. Vaughn		Zoning Classification R3 - Residential		
Type of plans submitted Plat Map		Construction to be s	tarted no later than 09/16/2019	
Estimated Building Cost: \$_				
Describe work being done: fence along the back with (1) 4FT wi		d tence on sides with (2) 4FT wide	gates on each side and 6FT aluminum	
iction diorig the back with (1) 41 1 Wi	ue gate			
Width of Lot:		Height of Fence:	6FT	
Depth of Lot:			·	
Material of Fence:	Pressure Treated Pine	Spear Top Aluminum		
Canaral Cantrastor: Praw	o Eanao	D 1 (a	- H. OCCO40300	
General Contractor: Brave Address: 125 TownPark Dr. Ste		Bus Lic	;#:_OCC012380	
Phone Number 770-966-997		Cell #: 770-355-7015 (Joe	v Mullins)	
Thore (value)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ocii #. Tro das roto (das	y wantoy	
1888 (1884) 1884 1895 (1884) 1895 (1885) 1895 (1885) 1895 (1885) 1895 (1885) 1895 (1885) 1895 (1885) 1895 (1885)		and the state of the		
	ISTRUCTION OR WORK IS:		UTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED D FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT	
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this app		showing the propos	ed fence location must be	
Has Home Owner's Asso Proof of approval mu representative.			N/A ped and signed by HOA	
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS	SIGNATURE DOMA	= M. Vaugl	DATE 8/9/19	
Plan Approval/	Mos Permit Ap	oproval HANRY St.	Wes Date 8/12/19	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00)	, ,		
*If not approved, reason for denial:				



Permit # $\frac{9-434}{8/13/19}$

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.				
Property Address: 6010 Re	NAISSA	NCE PARKWAY		
Property Owner: HARRIS #	COAD F	partments		
Electrical Contractor: Southido				
Contractor Address: 210 Most	by Creo	& DR. HAMPTON	EA. 30008	
Phone: 770 294 4796				
	3.20 A 20.00 100			
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.	
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.		
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.		
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes		. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	-	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes				
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
		Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater		(Lighting)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)		
Dishwasher				
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt		
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt		

Briefly Summarize the Job: F. Jerteical Fol Sw	inming Pool	only
Estimated Construction Cost: \$ 000	Permit Fee:	\$ 56,00
Signature of Applicant: Larl Lavet		Date: 8-13-19

NO.

MISC.

Swimming Pools

Florescent Fixtures

Mobile Homes Sub Feeds

Elevators

Fans - bath & exhaust

(Lamp and Motor)

X-RAY MACHINES

Wiring & Connection

GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP



FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 125 Fax	rleaf Dr. Fairburn.	own Subdivision Brookhaven at Durham Lot# \$4			
Property Owner: Monic	ca Starling	Zoning Classification			
Type of plans submitted	Privacy Ferre	Construction to be started no later than 9/13/			
Estimated Building Carty &	り みだろ		, ,		
Describe work being done:	Installing a priva	cy fence in the	backyard.		
			•		
Width of Lot:	773	Height of Fence:	6 F.F		
Depth of Lot:			ΨΤΨ		
Material of Fence:	Cedar				
Conoral Contractor: R	cava Cana		- ACCA1220A		
General Contractor: B. Address: 125 Town	POLL D. CL. SWI	Bus Lic	#: 000012380		
Phone Number 770-	755 06 61	<u> </u>	7/44		
Thore Number 770 -	277 - 0626				
THIS PERMIT BECOM	TES NULL AND VOID IF WO	RK OR CONSTRUCTION AL	JTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED		
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS ST	NSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SI ARTED.	JSPENDED OR ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT		
An accurate up-to-date	survey of property	showing the propose	d fence location must be		
submitted with this app	olication.	,			
Has Home Owner's Asso					
has Home Owner's Asso	ociation approval been c	btained? Yes_*_ No_	N/A		
	st be attached; prefe	erabiy, a pian stamp	ped and signed by HOA		
representative.					
I haraby cartify that I ha	ave reed and arraning	d dhin annlinedine ned	Commence the second to the territory		
and correct All provide	ave read and examine	this application and	know the same to be true ork performed under this		
normit will be complied	sions of laws and ord	mances governing w	ork performed under this he granting of a Building		
Permit does not prosu	u willi whether spech me to give sutherity t	reu nerein or not.	ne granung of a Building le provisions of any other		
State of local law regul		ile belloimance of le	iateu requirements.		
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS	SIGNATURE: 7/W/W	"A Staling	DATE 9-9-19		
Plan Approval H. Sq. k.	Permit App	roval HArvey Shles	Date 8-12-19		
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00	l	1 -			
*If not approved, reason for	denial:				



Permit#	19-436
Date:	8/16/19

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: WA	FILL OFFILE	an Out III I	Lot#		
Project Address: 409 Elder 3+ Fairbong Subdivision Property Owner: Adrian Cruz Zoning Classification					
Type of plans submitted Estimated Construction Cost; \$ 500.0					
Describe work: Build i	16 41- 5 4	Estimated Construction	Cost: \$ 500.10		
Describe Work. Dunga 1	+ 10 × 15 Dock				
The state of the s		*			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:			
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:			
Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft:				
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:			
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE BR	ICK MASONARY BRICK		
3 ()			BMON		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back			
Rear Yard Set-Back	·				
Canaval Cantra stari					
General Contractor: 14	omeo while	GA LIC #: _			
Address:					
Phone: 7-306-115	•				
	1				
Subcontractors:					
Electrical		Phone:			
Plumbing		Phone:			
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St	oto Licensed And Milet Dewit En	Phone:			
MOTE. As odb-contractors Midst be St	ate Licensed And Wost Pennit Ead	on Job Personally. We Require Proof	they are licensed.		
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORM	AAL AMENDMENT OF THE		
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL (OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP	WORK ORDER FINE AND/OR		
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING I	REVOCATION OF PERMIT AN	ND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIO	D PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF		
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	IH THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRA	CTOR.		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	ID VOID IF WORK OR CONS	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NO	T COMMENCED WITHIN 6		
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED (OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIO	D OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME		
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	al and assessing at the				
I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordinal	u anu examineu triis appi nees governing work nort	lication and know the same	to be true and correct. All		
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building Pe	ermit does not presume to	t be complied with whether		
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law	regulating construction or t	the performance of related		
requirements.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	portermando di fetated		
•	11.	<i>/</i> ·	A		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE: Hdrian	(Vy 2 D	DATE <u>8-15-19</u>		
Plan Approval ///A	Permit Appro	val HAnny Jakes	Date 8-15-19		
DEDMIT SEE TOTAL \$ 5	NO NO				



25

Permit #	19-1	37
Date:	[15]	19

Repairs/Alterations
-BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: 5148HIRE	LIFA SHEMProject Ac	idress: ධ්ධ o	DODD ST
Subdivision	Lot#	Zonin	g District
General Contractor: Lm Ven			IC#: 6CIOCO242
Address: 285 Centenniel	Olympie Park D.	She 705	ATC. 6A 30313
Phone Number	Cell #: 404-5	93-6302 Fax	#:
Width of Lot:	and the second s	leated Floor Are	
Lot Size (sq. ft.) U.S ACRES		Total Floor Area:	1485
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back	·····	Yard Set-Back
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood Stucco	Stone Masonry	Brick Hardiplank Vinyl
Choose One	Sewage	ير Se	ptic
Type/Style of house plans submit			
Estimated Construction Cost: \$		Sales Pr	ice: \$ /2,000
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Apartments/Multi-Family:			
Total No. of Buildings	No. of	Rooms in Each	
Total No. of Units	No. of	Bedrooms	
Subcontractors:	1100		
	HARIS	Phone:	678 31+ 4435
Plumbing STIFIEVE		Phone:	404-884-4568
HVAC JERRY		Phone:	404 375 7064
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Lic	ensed And Must Permit Each Job Per	sonally. Proof of license	is required.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT II OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONAR CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED S	N A STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE RY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPF	AND/OR OTHER ME	EASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VO MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR V AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state o	s governing work performed ing of a Building Permit does	d under this perm s not presume to ឲ្	it will be complied with whether give authority to violate or cancel
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT	TURE:	400	DATE 8/ 7/19
1/ 1/3		11.	
Plan Approval 17. Stolles	Permit Approval _	Horvey Sp	Wes Date 8/12/17
Temporary Pole \$		ent Electric \$.	
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$	Sewer T	ap \$
Plan Review Fee: 135.60	Perm	it Fee: 300.0	50
TOTAL DUE: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\)	HTD:	



Permit #	19-438
Date:	8/19/19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.						
Property Address: 910 Buckingham Cove						
Property Owner: Haran Knight						
HVAC Contractor: Reliable Heating & AIV Master License #						
Address of Contractor: 1305 Chastain Pd Kennesau GA	Telephone #:					
Kennesau GA	20144					
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units					
① # of Units	2 # of Units 2					
Name Good man	Name Goodniga					
Model # G-MS 80804	Model # G-5X14030-65X14036					
BTU SOOOD	Tons 21/2 \$ 3					
Heat Loss	Heat Gain					
CFM	CFM					
Company of the state of the sta						
Fans	Grease Hoods					
# of Units	# of Units					
H.P.	Sq. Feet					
CFM	Size of Vent					
	CFM Required					
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets					
# of Units	# of Outlets					
Total BTU of Pipe:						
	•					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace 2 Funcion + Coils						
(Estimated Job Cost) \$14,000 (Permit Fee) \$92.00						
Signature of Applicant: Date: Date: Date:						



Permit#	19-439
Date:	3/20/19

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start unt	il the permit is issued. Applicat	ion is hereby made according	to the laws and ordinances
of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to ere	ect/alter and use a structure as	described herein or shown	on accompanying document
and specification, to be located as shown or	n accompanying plot plan and	l if same is granted, agree	to conform to all laws and
ordinances regarding same.	· ·	067	

Property Owner: VO LAS CLASS	<u>1</u> Pro	oject A	،ddress: ر	24	4 FW	drive	2 Inde	Shiel	Blud.
Property Owner: Winsupply Subdivision General Contractor: Leucs C	Lot	:#			Zönir	ng Dis	strict		
General Contractor: Leucs C	every Contacts.	s. (v	·		STI	_ĪC#	: RUQV	40000	67
Address: 29 Fairburn	Industrial Blut.							•	
Phone Number	Cell #: _	404.0	386.827	5	_Fax	:#:			
Width of Lot:			Heated	Floo	or Are	a:			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)			Total Flo	oor					
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Bac		<u> </u>				Set-Ba		
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood			Mas			Hardi	iplank	Vinyl
Choose One		ewag	е		Se	eptic			
Type/Style of house plans submi					1 955	•			
Estimated Construction Cost: \$	10,000. 60			Sa	ales P	rice:	\$		
Anartmanta/Multi Eamilys									
Apartments/Multi-Family: Total No. of Buildings		No.	of Rooms	in F	=ach				1
Total No. of Units			of Rooms		_acii				
Total No. of Clinto		,10. (or isouroc	,,,,,,		I.			
Subcontractors:	2 September 2								10. A 47. TVS
Electrical				Ph	one:				
Plumbing				Ph	one:				
HVAC					one:				•
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Li	censed And Must Permit Eacl	h Job Pe	ersonally. P	roof o	f license	is requ	ıired.		
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT I OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONA CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED	N A STOP-WORK ORDE RY PERIOD PRIOR TO	R, FIN	E AND/OR	OTH	HER M	EASUR	RES, INCL	LUDING	REVOCATION
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND V MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR AFTER WORK IS STARTED.									
I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state of	es governing work pe ting of a Building Pern	rform nit do	ed under es not pr	this esur	perm	nit wil give a	l be con uthority	nplied to viol	with whether late or cancel
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	TURE:	B-					_ DATE	6.2	4.19
			-/-		111			, ,	7.
Plan Approval Hi fblu	Permit Appr	oval .	MANU	18	phin		_ Date	6/2	37/19
Temporary Pole \$		ermar	ent Electr		\$	بسم			
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$				ewer T	. •	\$		
Plan Review Fee: 252,00		Peri	nit Fee:	<u>5</u>	60,0	<i></i>			
TOTAL DUE:	_ FIRE 1	MAr	Shal	FE	E 3	\$50	7,00		

DATE 8/21/19

PERMIT # 19-440

CITY OF FAIRBURN, GA PERM DEMOLITION PERMIT APPLICATION

*This is not a permit, and no work shall be started until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to demolish a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification.

JOB LOCATION: 185 Adenhold
Zoning Classification Type of Structure: \(\overline{WW} \int \overline{\tau} \tau \tau \)
Utilities to be disconnected: [] Gas [] Sewer [] Septic Tank [] Electric [[] Water [] Telephone
Width of Bldg Ze Length of Bldg. 30 Width of Lot 50' Depth of Lot 170'
Demolition started date: $Aug. 21, 2019$
Equipment to be used for demonstrain: bade hag
Location where debris be hauled to: Inndfill-nell off dampstens
DEMOLITION STIMATED COST \$ 1/1 CD
Will this project involve the <u>removal or encapsulation of asbestos</u> ? [] Yes [] No If yes , this permit <u>will not be issued</u> until you have presented this office with the following copies: liability insurance; <u>Asbestos Contracting License</u> ; <u>Notification of Asbestos Renovation, Encapsulation, or Demolition</u> from the Georgia Department of Natural Resources; Asbestos Licensing and Certification Unit, and current business license. Asbestos Contracting License Number:
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:
Name: William Aller Phone #: 404-748-3681
Address: 6354 Shaman Plany 16D Union City 61. 30291
OWNER INFORMATION:
Name: Shashi Shetty Phone #: 678-760-6550
Address: 10855 Chadbyn Way Dulath GA. 30097
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF DEMOLITION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHI 6 MONTHS, OR IF DEMOLITION IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT AN TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Demolition Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating demolition or the performance of related requirements. CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE:
alayl.
Permit Fee \$50.00 Arvey Stelles 8/21/19 Approved



Permit # 19Date: 8/21

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 298 + ayett	eville Rd	Subdivision	Lot# <u>33</u>		
Property Owner:	2 Raglin	Zoning Classification			
Type of plans submitted		Construction to be sta	rted no later than		
Estimated Building Cost: ©					
Describe work being done:	Install Fence	Along Property	Lines		
Park and the same		1			
Width of Lot:	5875-514.6	Height of Fence:	6-f+		
Depth of Lot:	110-100				
Material of Fence:	Chain Link				
	<u> </u>				
	;				
General Contractor:	meownere	Bus Lic #	£;		
Phone Number		Cell #:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		OOR II.			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	RUCTION OR WORK IS SU		THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT		
An accurate up-to-date s submitted with this applie		showing the proposed	I fence location must be		
Has Home Owner's Associ Proof of approval must representative.	ation approval been o be attached; prefe	btained? Yes No rably, a plan stampe	N/A_ ✓ ed and signed by HOA		
and correct. All provision permit will be complied	ons of laws and ord with whether specif to give authority to	inances governing wo ied herein or not. Th o vio <u>late</u> or cancel the			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE:	Of aghi	DATE 21AU 9 19		
Plan Approval # 8 16/1	Permit App	roval Harvey Suble	s Date 8/21/19		
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00		1			
*If not approved, reason for de	nial:				



Permit # 19-442

Date: 8 | 22 | 19

Repairs/Alterations - RE-ROOF -BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	4
Property Owner:	Project Address: 7295 White Ouk WAY
Subdivision	Lot # Zoning District
General Contractor: JAW	STILL # ON DE 11295
Address: 1708 Sie Galini	HAD Drive MALLETTH BA 30008
Phone Number 770 885	6033 Cell#: SAME Fax#:
Width of Lot:	Heated Floor Area:
Lot Size (sq. ft.)	Total Floor Area:
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back Rear Yard Set-Back
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood Stucco Stone Masonry Brick Hardiplank Vinyl
Choose One	Sewage Septic
Type/Style of house plans submit	tfed:
Estimated Construction Cost: \$	9100.00 Sales Price: \$ 9100.00
Apartments/Multi-Family;	
Total No. of Buildings	No. of Rooms in Each
Total No. of Units	No. of Bedrooms
Subcontractors:	
Electrical	Phone:
Plumbing HVAC	Phone:
	Phone: Censed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. Proof of license is required.
TOTAL THE CONTRACTOR STATE OF	sonout the mast t of the Education of the original of the mast to the day of
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED	IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES AN AMENDMENT TO THIS PERMIT.
FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN	N A STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION RY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE
CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED S	
	OID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I have read a	and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinances	es governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether ing of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel
the provisions of any other state or	or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT	TURE: DATE Jug 22/2019
Plan Approval N/A	Permit Approval Hanney Stoller Date 8/22/19
Temporary Pole \$	Permanent Electric \$
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$ Sewer Tap \$
Plan Review Fee:	Permit Fee: 77.00
i \	
TOTAL DUE: $(5,77,00)$	



Permit #	19-443
Date: 8	22/19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub-	omitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 270 Nodel	
Property Owner: 270 7000	
HVAC Contractor: Jere Johnsto	
Address of Contractor: 525 Hongsacht	Telephone #: <u>Чоч 375 7</u> 064
/ Heating Units 4 Ton 1+P	Refrig/AC Units 4 Ton 14 P
# of Units	# of Units
Name Model#	Name Model#
BTU	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
OT WI	OF 144
7 Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Summarize the Job Description:	
Estimated Construction Cost 6 000 Signature of Applicant:	Permit Fee 68.60
Signature of Applicant:	Date:AUG 2 2 2019



Permit # <u>/ 9 - 444</u>

Date: <u>8/22/19</u>

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>Notice</u> : This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 220 170dd				
Property Owner:				
HVAC Contractor: Sere Johnston	Master License # CN 00 210 Y			
Address of Contractor: 525 Honey Suckh	Telephone #: <u>404 375 7</u> 064			
	Definite (AC Unite			
Heating Units (# of Units 3 Ton HP	Refrig/AC Units # of Units 3 Ton 14 P			
Name	Name			
Model #	Model #			
вти	Tons			
Heat Loss	Heat Gain			
CFM	CFM			
> Fans # of Units	Grease Hoods			
H.P.	# of Units Sq. Feet			
CFM	Size of Vent			
	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe	Gas Range			
# of Units	Outlets # of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe:	., 6. 64.66			
10.00				
Summarize the Job Description:				
Estimated Construction Cost 5000 Permit Fee 65.00				
Signature of Applicant:	Date: <u>%-ZZ-/</u> 9			



RECEIVED AUG 1 2 2019

Permit # 19-445

Date: 8 23 | 19

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Ow	/ner: <u>An</u>	nerican T	owe	r Corporatio	n_Jol	o Locat	ion A	ddres	s: <u>106</u>	Howe	ell Ave			
Project Name 9AT4239A 26014 Lot # Zoning District														
General Contractor: SAC Wireless GA Lic #:														
Address: 2		***************************************			enceville	, GA 30	043				~		* '	_
Phone Numi					ell #:	•			Fax #:				***************************************	
Width of Lo		0/000 11					Heate	ed Flo	or Area			•		
Lot Size (sq				N/A					r Area:		<i>N</i>	1/A		
Front Yard		ck		Side Yard	Set-Bac	 	1			Yard	Set-B			
Check One				N/A		Sewag	e \square			ptic			<u> </u>	==
Exterior Ma	torial			19/74	***************************************		<u> </u>			1				
Estimated C		3ild: \$1	0.000	! `										-
Lottinated O	OSC TO E	<u> </u>	0,000					~~~~~~						
Date of May	or & Co	ouncil				LDP	# & Г	Date o	ıf	T			*	
Approval	-, -,					Appr			•					1
						1 - 1-1-								
Subcontrac	tors:	COMME	RCIA	L TRADES	MUST F	BE PER	RMITT	ΓED B	EFORE	Wo	RK BE	GINS) .	23
Electrical	N/		T						hone:	1				
Plumbing			N/A						hone:		******			
HVAC		N/A							hone:					
NOTE: All Sub-C		s Must Be St	ate Lic	ensed And Must	Permit Eac	ch Job Pe	rsonally	/. Proof	of license	is requ	ıired.			
Trade Perm	its:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						<u> </u>			 		
Trade		Permi	t #	Dat	te	Tra	de		P	ermi	it #		Date	
Electric		N/A	.,			Oth	er			N/A				
HVAC					·	Oth	er							
Plumbing		N/	A			Oth	er			N/A			***	
Other					······	Oth	er			1 1//				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
				I					<u>. </u>				······	
THIS P	PERMIT B	ECOMES N	JLL AN	ND VOID IF WOR	K OR CO	NSTRUC'	TION AL	UTHOR	IZED IS N	OT CC	MMENCI	ED WIT	HIN 6 MONT	HS, OF
IF CONSTRUCTI	ION OR V	VORK IS SU	SPEND	DED OR ABANDO	ONED FOR	R A PERI	OD OF	3 MON	THS AT AN	IY TIM	E AFTER	WORK	(IS STARTE	D.
I hereby certify laws and ording granting of a Elaw regulating	nances (Building	governing v Permit do	work es not e perf	performed und t presume to g formance of re	der this p give autho gl ated req	permit wority to printer to the contract with th	rili be o violate nts.	compli	ed with v	vheth	er spec	ified h	erein or no	t. The
CONTRACT	OR/OV	VNER SIG	ANE	TURE: <u>86</u>	akr E	Sailo	rs	***************************************			DAT	Ε8	3/7/19	
		/				ally sametally.	-/-	den eligible da		_	nisigani kitar	a wisawa.		
Plan Approv	val _ <i>///</i>	Arvey 1	J 11	<u>llı</u> Perr	nit App	roval 7	[4A1	rey	PhV	ler	Date	e <u>උ</u>	16/19	
Temporary Pol			\$		Perm	anent E	lectric				b]
Water Tap (Ba		size)	\$			r Tap								_
Utility Deposit	(E0/ -E74	lamait F-c\	\$	10 000 100	Perm	it Fee					30	0, N	<u> </u>	_
Plan Review (4	+3% OT P	. 1	<u> </u>	135,00										
TOTAL AMOU	UNT PA	₩ DIV	43	5,00	_									



Permit # 19-446

Date: 8/23/19

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

		The second secon	Gent California de Caración de	radical and the objects of the control of the confidence of the
Project Address:	Valletrice	<u> </u>	1	Lot #
Property Owner: DUCO	Cochodales	- Contraction	Classification	
Type of plans submitted	Rex C. CO		nstruction Cost; \$	219 21 21 DI
Describe work: LONGIO	100	Louinatoa ooi	IDEL CHOELOLD COOSE, OF	- 11D OII
-	- Jack			······································
	<u> </u>		}	
Width of Lot:		Width of Buildi	na:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Build		
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft: 🔾		
Material of Roof:	500000	Heated Sq. Ft:	,~~	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S		STONE BRICK MASO	ONARY BRICK
		····		
		·		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-I	Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		-		
Canaval Contractor		-III h Cominon	SUA " (75 II)	
General Contractor:	sk posts 2 Koll	dry solvices	(A)C #: 2017	3155
Address: 25 for	act result	10(0A30	<u> </u>	
Phone: 4548.501	<u>X</u> .		•	
		~~~		
Subcontractors:				
Electrical		Phone:		
Plumbing	•	Phone:		
HVAC	4- (!1 A - 131 - 1 B - 11 B	Phone:		
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	te Licensed And Must Permit Eac	th Job Personally. We F	Require Proof they are llo	ensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTE	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH:	THIS PERMIT REOLI	IRES FORMAL AMEN	IDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL C	F THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	ECURE MAY RESUL	LT IN STOP-WORK O	RDER FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING F	REVOCATION OF PERMIT AN	ID/OR PROBATIONA	ARY PERIOD PRIOR "	TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	H THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SL	JB-CONTRACTOR.	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND	O VOID IF WORK OR CONST	RUCTION AUTHOR	IZED IS NOT COMME	NCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED O	OR ABANDONED FO	R A PERIOD OF 6 MC	ONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	3 7			
I hereby certify that I have read	and examined this appl	ication and know	the same to be tru	ie and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinan specified herein or not. The g	ranting of a Building Pe	ormed under inis trait does not pro	permit will be com	piled with whether
cancel the provisions of any o	other state or local law r	egulating constru	iction or the perfo	ionity to violate of
requirements.		Λ Λ	or min porto	manoc of felated
,		$N_{l}$ and		9/00/0
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGN	VATURE: Y UN VI	(Mg)	DATE	:0/NU//9
cl a		7/.7	1,	<del></del>
Plan Approval	Permit Approv	ral / Mrysy /	tolle Date	8/27/19
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$50	1,00	$\nu^*$	•	•



Permit #_	19-44	1
Date: 8	123/1	9

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is Issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 1685 Line	Ding Brook Way	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Colbect,	S67 Charles	Zoning Classific	
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$6366
Describe work: <u>Ne~ (w.c.</u>			
	PARAMANAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND		
Width of Lot:		Wildle of Duilding.	1
Depth of Lot:		Width of Building:	1101
Type of Sewage:		Length of Building:	47'
Material of Roof:		Total Sq. Ft: Heated Sq. Ft:	44
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S		BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Wans- Sturing (Circle)	NOOD OOMBINITION C	ADARO CIOCOS CIONE	DIGOT MADORAL I BRICK
	1		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		*	
	6 0	0.4.1.0.1/	30/11/
General Contractor: Γροί			: <u>03608</u>
Address: 201 Androw Dr	ive Stockbridge 1 6	<u>A</u>	,
Phone: 7-70 369-8806			
	The first of the second		s construction of the second o
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing	•	Phone:	
HVAC \ NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ste Licensed And Must Damit For	Phone:	oof they are lineared
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Made Be Cit	ate Electroca And Must 1 Cillift Eac	it sour elsonany. We require in	out they are acensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST!	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL C	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	ECURE MAY RESULT IN STO	OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING F SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT	REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND	ND/OR PROBATIONARY PER	HOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT LINVITOTON BOY	TI THE CONTINUE TON AND	UNAUTHURIZED SUB-CONT	ACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	D VOID IF WORK OR CONST	RUCTION AUTHORIZED IS I	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED (	OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	SIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
I hereby certify that I have read	d and examined this appl	ication and know the san	ne to be true and correct All
provisions of laws and ordinar	ices governing work perf	ormed under this permit	will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The g	granting of a Building Pe	rmit does not presume t	o give authority to violate or
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law 1	egulating construction of	or the performance of related
requirements.	( 1/4		7 . 1
CONTRACTOR/OVA/NED CO	MATURE.		DATE W/a/
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGI	NATURE:		DATE <u>\$/23/15</u>
Plan Approval N/A	Permit Approv		Date 8-27-19
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$136	,00 work we	out permit	•



Permit #	19-448
Date:	8/27/19

#### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 11 Black Diamond	Drive			
Property Owner: Douglas Christian	· ·			
Property Owner: Douglas Christian  HVAC Contractor: Trinity Air, Inc.  Address of Contractor: 101 TDK BLVD Stell	Master License #			
Address of Contractor: 101 TDK BLVD Ste (	Telephone #:			
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units			
# of Units	# of Units			
Name Trane	Name Trane			
Model # TEM 4 A 0 (42 S 41 S / BTU 42,000	Model # 4 TWR4042 G / 000A			
BTU 42,000	Tons 3,5			
Heat Loss	Heat Gain			
CFM	CFM .			
Fans	Grease Hoods			
# of Units	# of Units			
H.P.	Sq. Feet			
CFM	Size of Vent			
	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe	Gas Range			
<u> </u>	Outlets			
# of Units	# of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe:				
	Similar representation of the Control of the Contro			
Briefly Summarize the Job: Install Trane 3,5 Ton Heat Pump WTEM4 Air Handler				
Briefly Summarize the Job: Install Trane 3.5 Ton Heat Pump WTEM4 Air Handler (Estimated Job Cost) \$6,858.00 (Permit Fee) 68.00				
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 8 23 19			



8 2019

		19-449		
Date: _	8	29	19	

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 500 Sawgrass View			Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 21			
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		LC Zoning Classific	ation <u>PD</u>			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	54			
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40			
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4195			
Front Yard Set-Back	27,2	Side Yard Set-Back	18.8			
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	0.63			
General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC License #: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859  Address: 3091 Governors Girm Dr Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071  Phone Number 678 533-1160 Cell #:						
		WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I				
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTE	D ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:				
the lot, the driveway as setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	nd any other site in at a scale of 1"=20 coposed new contou and erosion contro for the grading pla ty's Soil Erosion a	ch accurately shows the lot itsel mprovements, easements, wat 0' (this may be combined with urs at an interval of no more that I plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20 an). This plan must be prepend Sediment Control Ordinandand	ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; o' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the			
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.						
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURÉ:		DATE <u>7/23/19</u>			
Site Development Plan Approval Harvey Stolles Date 8-27-19						
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #			
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00			
Additional Review Fee (\$100 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	1			
Total Amount Due	,	\$ 1.950.00				



8 2019

Permit # 19-450

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Width of Lot:  Depth of Lot:  Length of Building:  Type of Sewage:  Sanitary  Total Floor Area:  4195  Front Yard Set-Back  26.8  Side Yard Set-Back  20.1  Back Yard Set-Back  150.4  Total Acres  0.53  General Contractor:  Century Communities of Ga LLC  License #: RBCO005860, RBQA 00585  Address:  3091 Governors Gicini Dr. Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071  Phone Number  678 533-1160  Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED  WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER  WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and	Job Location 510 Sawgrass View		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 22		
Depth of Lot:   Sanitary   Total Floor Area:   4195	Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD		
Depth of Lot:   Sanitary   Total Floor Area:   4195					
Type of Sewage: Sanitary Total Floor Area: 4195 Front Yard Set-Back 26.8 Side Yard Set-Back 20.1 Back Yard Set-Back 150.4 Total Acres 0.53  General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC License #: RBC0005860, RBQA 00585 Address: 3091 Governors Giffen Dr. Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071 Phone Number 678 533-1160 Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combine with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be compiled with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.					
Front Yard Set-Back   26.8   Side Yard Set-Back   20.1					
General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC  Address: 3091 Governors Gierra Dr. Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071  Phone Number 678 533-1160  Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.					
General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC License #: RBCO005860, RBQA 00585 Address: 3091 Governors Grand Dr. Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071 Phone Number 678 533-1160 Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.					
Address: 3091 Governors Green Dr Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071  Phone Number 678 533-1160 Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.	Back Yard Set-Back	150.4	Total Acres	0.53	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurat existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combine with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.					
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurat existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combine with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.				
provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.	<ol> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia</li> </ol>				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 7/23/19	provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
	CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	GNATURE:		DATE <u>7/23/19</u>	
Site Development Plan Approval Howey Stalls Date 8-27-19					
Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00	Site Inspection Fee	51800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal) \$	Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)		\$		
Total Amount Due \$ 1,950,00			\$ 1.950.00		



AUG 19 2019

Permit #	19-451
Date:	8/29/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

	and the second of the second o	Manager and the second of the	KD ST THE THE ST TO ST THE ST
Job Location 525 Brenton Highlands		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 2	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classific	ation <u>PD</u>
			_
Width of Lot:	,	Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	50.4
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4833
Front Yard Set-Back	26.0	Side Yard Set-Back	7.5
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	0.38
General Contractor: <u>Cen</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors 6</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-1</u>	Lake <del>Jenn</del> Dr Suite 200 Norc	LIC License ross, GA 30071 Cell #:	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOF WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and	nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (t roposed new contours a and erosion control pla l/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	ovements, easements, wa his may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinar	0' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the nce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ording	nances governing work per granting of a Site Develons of any other state of	performed under this permit lopment Permit does not pro	me to be true and correct. All twill be complied with whether esume to give authority to ruction or the performance of DATE 7/26/19
CONTINUOUS			
Site Development Plan App	proval Harvey St.	. Date 8/28	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)		\$	
Total Amount Due	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$ 1,950,00	



### AUG 5 2019

Permit # 19-452 Date:

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location <u>545 Breton Highlands</u>		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 4	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	47
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4215
Front Yard Set-Back	26.0	Side Yard Set-Back	(,,0
Back Yard Set-Back	131.8	Total Acres	0.30RC
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS  1. A site plan drawn at a site lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	Lake Stein Dr Suite 200 Nor 1160  ES NULL AND VOID IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABOUT BE SUBMITTED A scale of 1"=20', which are and any other site important a scale of 1"=20' proposed new contours and erosion control playor the grading plan) sity's Soil Erosion and	RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 IN AUTHORANDONED FOR	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER  f, the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate
provisions of laws and ordinapecified herein or not. The	nances governing work e granting of a Site Devi ions of any other state (	application and know the sam performed under this permit elopment Permit does not pre or local law regulating constru	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to
		^	
Site Development Plan App	proval Harvey	Sheen Date Fix	7-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	10.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



# AUG 8 2019

Permit # <u>| 9 - 453</u> Date: <u>| 8 | 29 | 19</u>

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding same.			
Job Location <u>555 Brenton</u> Property Owner: <u>Century C</u>	Highlands communities of GA LLC		n @ Durham Lakes Lot #_5 cation PD
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600
Front Yard Set-Back	25.9	Side Yard Set-Back	5.9
Back Yard Set-Back	104.1	Total Acres	0.26 ac
General Contractor: Cen Address: 3091 Governors 6 Phone Number 678 533-1	Lake <del>Sienn</del> Dr. Suite 200 Nor	cross, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 005859</u>
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOF WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WO	RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHC ANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3	PRIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED A	LONG WITH THIS APPLICATION	i:
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and	nd any other site imp at a scale of 1"=20' of roposed new contours and erosion control plan l/or the grading plan) ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	trovements, easements, wa (this may be combined wit at an interval of no more that an drawn at a scale of 1"=2 . This plan must be preposed Sediment Control Ordinar	20' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the nace and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ording specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	nances governing work granting of a Site Deve ons of any other state (	performed under this permi	ruction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		DATE <u>7/16/19</u>
Site Development Plan App	proval Hanny Sp	<i>Ис</i> Date 8-27	-/8
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



AUG 19 2019

	19-454
Date:	8/29/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 705 Brenton Highlands		Subdivision_Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 7	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	43
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	3779
Front Yard Set-Back	6.0	Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	30.1 0.18
Back Yard Set-Back	33.9	Total Acres	0.18
General Contractor: Cent	tury Communities of Ga L	LC License t	#: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859
Address: 3091 Governors			
Phone Number 678 533-1		Cell #:	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS  1. A site plan drawn at a set the lot, the driveway are setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and processing contours and processing with the site plan and/or requirements of the Cit Manual for Erosion and setting work in the site plan and/or equirements of the Cit Manual for Erosion and setting work is started.	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC cale of 1"=20', which ac nd any other site impro- at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours a and erosion control plan for the grading plan). ty's Soil Erosion and S Sediment Control; and	curately shows the lot itself ovements, easements, water is may be combined with an interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	ances governing work p granting of a Site Devel ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit v opment Permit does not pres	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to action or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	IGNATURE:		DATE <u>7/23/19</u>
Site Development Plan Approval Hawy July Date 8/28/19			
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)		\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



AUG 19 2019

Permit # _	19-455
Date:	29/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Joh Location 715 Branton	Highlands	Subdivision Brookhaver	n @ Durham Lakes Lot # 8
Job Location 715 Brenton Highlands Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classific	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Troporty Ownor.		Doming Glassins	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	47
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4215
Front Yard Set-Back	6.0	Side Yard Set-Back	43.8
Back Yard Set-Back	90.0	Total Acres	0.27
General Contractor: <u>Cer</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-</u>	Lake Glenn Dr. Suite 200 Norc		#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS  1. A site plan drawn at a site lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABAIRS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALCORDANCE of 1"=20', which act and any other site impropriate at a scale of 1"=20' (the proposed new control plants and erosion control plants of the grading plants).	ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with it an interval of no more that n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	f, the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate
I hereby certify that I have re provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	nances governing work per granting of a Site Develons of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE <u>7/23/19</u>
Site Development Plan App	proval /harvey Stole	/ 6: Date 8-21	-19
		AND SOURCE AND SOURCE S	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10	10.00 per each	\$	
additional submittal) Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	
		1,400,00	



#### 'AUG 8 2019

Permit #	19-456	
Date:	8 29/19	

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding same.			
Job Location 765 Brenton Highlands		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 13	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classific	
Troporty ownon			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	43
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	3779
Front Yard Set-Back	61.8	Side Yard Set-Back	15.0
Back Yard Set-Back	76.9	Total Acres	O. 45 AC
General Contractor: Cen Address: 3091 Governors 6 Phone Number 678 533-1	Lake Jenn Dr Suite 200 Norc		#: <u>RBCO005860</u> , <u>RBQA 00585</u> 9
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.	KK IS SUSPENDED OR ABAI		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and protection with the site plan and requirements of the Cimanual for Erosion and	nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (t roposed new contours a and erosion control pla /or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with it an interval of no more tha n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordir specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisi related requirements.	nances governing work per granting of a Site Develons of any other state of	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of  DATE 7/8/19
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		DAIL //0/13
Site Development Plan App	proval Hunney St	165 Date 8-2°	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



AUG 19 2019

	19-457
Date:	8/29/19

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 700 Brenton Highlands			n @ Durham Lakes Lot # 17	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		C Zoning Classific	Zoning Classification PD	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600	
Front Yard Set-Back	26.0	Side Yard Set-Back	6.0	
Back Yard Set-Back	91.3	Total Acres	0.25 ac	
General Contractor: <u>Cer</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-</u>	Lake Glenn Dr. Suite 200 N	orcross, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u>	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS  1. A site plan drawn at a set the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection	RK IS SUSPENDED OR A  SMUST BE SUBMITTED  scale of 1"=20', which and any other site in  at a scale of 1"=20 roposed new contour and erosion control	nprovements, easements, war ' (this may be combined with s at an interval of no more that plan drawn at a scale of 1"=2	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER  : If, the location of the house or tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate	
I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinapped field herein or not. The	Sediment Control; a ead and examined this nances governing wo granting of a Site Designs of any other state	nd s application and know the sa	t will be complied with whether esume to give authority to	
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS	NONA FOILL.		UNIL //23/17	
Site Development Plan App	proval Harvey &	Lk Date 8-28	7-19	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		



AUG 1 9 2019

Permit #	19-458
Date: 8	29/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding same.				
Job Location 690 Breton F	Highlands	Subdivision Brookhave	en @ Durham Lakes Lot # 18	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD		
reporty owner.	Promochon HV-449, M. D. Maringo C.			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	43	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	3779	
Front Yard Set-Back	28.1	Side Yard Set-Back	6.6	
Back Yard Set-Back	112.2	Total Acres	0.36	
General Contractor: <u>Cer</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-</u>	Lake Glenn Dr. Suite 200 Nord		e #: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u>	
		RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHO INDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3	DRIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION	l:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and	and any other site impr at a scale of 1"=20' (I proposed new contours a a and erosion control pla d/or the grading plan). Sity's Soil Erosion and I Sediment Control; and	this may be combined with at an interval of no more than an drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be pre Sediment Control Ordinar	20' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the condition and the State of Georgia	
provisions of laws and ordinate specified herein or not. The	nances governing-werk. granting of a Site Deve	performed under this permi lopment Permit does not pr	me to be true and correct. All t will be complied with whether esume to give authority to ruction or the performance of	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE:		DATE <u>6/26/19</u>	
Site Development Plan App	proval Harvey St	Mes Date 8-2		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	)0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00		



# AUG 1 9 2019

Permit # _	19-459
Date:	129/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding same.	_		
Job Location 680 Brenton	Highlands	Subdivision Brookhave	n @ Durham Lakes Lot # 19
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classific	
r roporty ownorr			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	50.4
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4833
Front Yard Set-Back	26.4	Side Yard Set-Back	6.7
Back Yard Set-Back	93.7	Total Acres	0.33 ac
General Contractor: Cer Address: 3091 Governors Phone Number 678 533-	Lake Sienn Dr Suite 200 Norc 1160		#: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOF WORK IS STARTED.	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION	:
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and	at a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours at and erosion control play of the grading plan). The social Erosion and Sediment Control; and	ovements, easements, wa this may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	0' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the nce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ording specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisional related requirements.	nances governing work per granting of a Site Develors of any other state of	performed under this permit lopment Permit does not pro	dction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE:		DATE <u>7/23/19</u>
Site Development Plan App	proval Harvey State	<u>/4</u> Date <u>8-2</u>	•
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	)0.00 per each	\$ 1 200 2 3	



# AUG 1 9 2019

Permit#	19-460
Date:	8/29/19

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding sume.		•	
Job Location 590 Brenton	Highlands		n @ Durham Lakes Lot # 28
Property Owner: Century C	Communities of GA LLC	Zoning Classific	ation <u>PD</u>
Width of Lot:	4444	Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:	0 4	Length of Building: Total Floor Area:	50.4
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Side Yard Set-Back	5.4
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	25.8 85.0	Total Acres	0.22 ac
General Contractor: Cen Address: 3091 Governors of Phone Number 678 533-1	utury Communities of Ga I Lake Sienn Dr. Suite 200 Norc	ross, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u>
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOF WORK IS STARTED.	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABAI		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and	at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours a and erosion control plath/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with t an interval of no more tha n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	D' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordinate specified herein or not. The	nances governing work per granting of a Site Develors of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of
CONTROLOGICA			
Site Development Plan App	proval // Mary Sta	Date	/19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,0	)()



Permit#	19-46	1
Date:	8/29/10	L

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shordinances of the City of Fairburn to accompanying document and speci conform to all laws and ordinances	o obtain a permit to erect/alter fication, to be located as show	and use a structure as describe	ed herein or shown on
Project Address: <b>8030</b> S	enoia Rd. Fairbun	n. GA Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner:	o Pereira	Zoning Classifica	ition
Type of plans submitted	()	Estimated Construction    11.3. HVAC. Plumbing	n Cost: \$ 180.000. ==
Describe work:	r finish. Build	THE HUAC. Plumbing	Eletvic
	*		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	2480 Sf.
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	2700 21.
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE E	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
vvalis- Siding (chicle)	WOOD COMBINATION		A CONTROL DIGITAL DIGITA DIGITA DIGITA DIGITAL DIGITAL DIGITAL DIGITAL DIGITAL DIGITAL DIGITAL DIGITAL DIGITAL
			L.
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	-
Rear Yard Set-Back	•		
General Contractor: Ji	young Park	GA LIC #:	RLCI 000632
Address: 5030 Felhurs	+ Way. Peacher	ree Corners. GA	30092
Address: <u>5030 Felhurs</u> Phone: <u>678 852 - </u>	7153		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Subcontractors:	,	· · · · · · · · ·	
Electrical Giil Seo	(EN 210487)	Phone: 700-	880 - 1155
Plumbing Gill Sev	(MP 2083/8)		180 - 7/55
HVAC Giil Seo  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St	ate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ich Job Personally. We Require Pro	pof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL O	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO	SECURE MAY RESULT IN STO	OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN			
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	JOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have rea	d and avaminad this an	lication and know the san	ne to be true and correct A
provisions of laws and ordinal			
specified herein or not. The			
cancel the provisions of any			
requirements.	. ,		•
	10		n-21 2019
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE:		DATE17-31-2019
Plan Approval Hyrvey	Permit Appro	Wal HAMLO Phile	Date 8-/6-/9
/ / /	1	77 70 1	
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: /#1,6	66.00	1,080 -/ Permit	ing. S
		706 - FIAN KEY	ncologi Review



Permit # 19-462

Date: 8/29/19

'JUL 26 2019

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

780	41 D- D C+	C. A	***
Project Address: /80			V/9 Lot #
Property Owner:	h charation also	Zoning Classifica	ation <u>C3/C/</u>
Describe work: Nove	mo 3 esteration plan	wall to make a	allitared usable
SPACE	CONTINUE OF THE SUIT	NOTI TO MAINE D	addinnai usubie
		1011	-
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	2837
Material of Roof:	Shingles	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
			1
General Contractor://	MC Construction	Company McGA LIC#	002329
Address: 2550 Sand	dy Plains Rd M	arietta, GA 30060	0
Phone: <u>678-698-</u>	·3816		
Subcontractors:		12:	
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	State Licensed And Must Permit Ea		oof they are licensed.
	,		
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS			
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING			OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO			
	LIE HOLE IE MOEK OF COM		NOT COMPENSED METHOD
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A			NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
			ne to be true and correct. Al
			will be complied with whethe
			to give authority to violate o or the performance of related
requirements.	, only duty of look lay	Togulating concentration	
•			-//.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE:		DATE <u>7/10/19</u>
1/0/1/		the alone istalling	D. Blanka
Plan Approval H. Stolbs		oval Harvey Stolles	Date <u>8/28/19</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$4	135,00 Armit 5	\$ \$300.00	
	PINIEW =	\$135.00	
	NE VI	TO CONTRACT	9-m 11-n



Permit # _	19-463
Date:	29/19

#### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

erty Address:	71 Roberts St.	, Fairburn, GA 30	)213 			łe.
perty Owner:	William Chaml	oers				
Job Type	Check	Location	Туре	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New		Residential			City Sewer	
Add-on		Commercial	!	Х	County Sewer	
nbing Contrac	tor: David Wa	ll/ Hammond Ser	vices ffin, GA 30223		Master License #: MP2Telephone: 770-227-53	
	Item		Quantity		ltem .	Quantity
Area Surfa			SMMBHHY	Laundry Tul		B BANK MALLEN
Backflow F				Roof Drain	<del>*</del>	
Bar Sink				Sewer		
Basin			`	Shower		
Bidet		······································	,	Sink		5
Dishwashe	 )r			Slop Sink		· · · · · · ·
Disposal				Tub/Bath		·.
Drinking F	ountain			Urinals		2
Floor Drain			6		ncealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air 7				Washing Ma		
Furnace O				Water Close		5
<b>Hub Drain</b>				Water Heate	r (200K BTU & Over)*	1
<b>HVAC Trap</b>	)			Water Line		
Interceptor	•				-	
	·			the Georgia De	epartment of Labor	
ly Summarize t	he Job:	odel of office spa	ce	water the second		<u> </u>
mated Job Cos	t)	,		(Permit Fee)	\$1/9.00 ate: <u>\$127//9</u> rmed within 24 hours of	
	· -	11000	1	Da	1/02/19	



Permit # 19-464

Date: 8 29

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Property Address: 7910 Senola Rd			
Property Owner: Taco Bell			
Electrical Contractor: John Ryan		·	
Contractor Address: 100 East St, Weymouth, MA 0	2189		
Telephone: 888-230-9650		Master License #: EN213833	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO
Metered Temp Services	<del></del>	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes	——	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes 1 125-300 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix 4		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO
	-0.504.40	Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NC NC
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher		AD CAROLO (CAROLO CAROLO C	
		ELSON AND ADELLISHED	
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO
Furnace Venthoods		100 to 300 Walt	
veninopas		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	No.
			·NO
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	·
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Elevenesi Elevenesi	
Wiring & Connection	NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
Withing & Contraction		Lievators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: 1 new 110V circuit will Estimated Job Cost	h receptacie	(Permit Fee)	1,00
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	111414



Permit #  $19 - 465^{\circ}$ Date: 9 - 30 - 2019

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	
Property Address: 8030 SENDIA RD Su	UTE 300, FIREBURN GA
Property Owner: TRA NGUYEN	•
HVAC Contractor: AJ, WMACHANCAIL	
Address of Contractor: 5880 OAK RD DORA	VIII Gephone #: 706 495 7338
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units
Name	Name
Model#	. Model#
BTU	·Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
	1
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P. 0.1/L	Sq. Feet
CFM ZIOO	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range
	Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Summarize the Job Description: ALL EXHA	IST TANS
Estimated Construction Cost 4300	Permit Fee ba. 00
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 8-30-2019



Permit # 19 - 466Date: 8 - 30 - 2019

### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

Job Type Chec New Add-on	Residential Commercial	City Sewer County Sewer	Check
Plumbing Contractor:	ew plumbing	Master License #: Mp.	209076
Address of Contractor: $5$	880 OAK RDI	DORAVILLE GATelephone: 706 4	95 7338
	,		
Item	Quantit	y Item	Quantity
Area Surface Drain		Laundry Tub	88-m-1
Backflow Preventer		Roof Drain	
Bar Sink		Sewer	
Basin		Shower	
Bidet		Sink	2
Dishwasher	-386	Slop Sink	
Disposal		Tub/Bath	
Drinking Fountain		Urinals	
Floor Drain		Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Machine	
Furnace Opening		Water Closet	
Hub Drain	7	Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*	,
HVAC Trap		Water Line	,
Interceptor			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ermit from the Georgia Department of Labo LNE, Hot WATER HEHER	or



Permit # 19-467

Date: 8/30/2019.

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence. Property Address: 8630 SENOIS ROAD SUITE Property Owner: Electrical Contractor: BRAFFERTON WAY, Contractor Address: OHNS CREEK, GA BOOK Master License #: EN 2/245 ! METER LOOPS NO. MOTORS NO. Metered Temp Services Less than one H.P. 30 Amperes 1 to 5 H.P. 60 Amperes 5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes 20 1/2 to 50 H.P. 400 Amperes 50 + H.P. 401-599 Amperes 600 + Amperes TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures **FURNACES - APPLIANCES** 200 NO Less than 1 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W. NO. Surface Unit 4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. Oven Unit 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Combined Electrical Range Over 25 K.W. RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES NO. SIGNS NO. Water Heater (Lighting) 18 Clothes Dryer (Misc.) Dishwasher Disposal FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. Furnace 100 to 300 Watt Vent hoods 400 to 1,000 Watt Fans - bath & exhaust MISC. NO. GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP О. Swimming Pools (Lamp and Motor) Mobile Homes Sub Feeds X-RAY MACHINES NO. Florescent Fixtures Wiring & Connection Elevators Briefly Summarize the Job: INTERIOR FINISH. Estimated Construction Cost: Date: 8/30/2019 Signature of Applicant: